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'KKJgi' AND AVENUE GUIDE

STEVENS AL — From south
side Broadway bet Batten
and San^.ome turning west
to Sansome

•TEVEN80N—From west side

First bet Market and Jessie

southwest to Fourteenth
N

101
(c)

201
(c)
401
501
601
701
801
(e)
(c)

1101
1201

1301
1301
1401

(el

Cross Sts
First ^
Ecker ^„
Second 100
New Mont«omerT (c)
Annie
Third 200
Fourth (c)

Fifth 400
Sixth BOO
Serenth COO
EiKhth 700
Ninth 800
Tenth (c)

Eleventh (c)
Twelfth 1100
Brady 1200
Crocker
McCoppin 1300
Duhoce ET ... .1300
Clinton Park . . .1400
Fourteenth .... (el

rriLLINGS AV—From Martha
to point west of Congo north
of ^lelrose av

TILLMAN — From west side

Second bet Harrison ano
Brvant southwest to Fourth

BTOCkrON—From north side

Market bet Grant av and
Powell north to the bay

Cfos« Sts E W
Market and Ellis 2 1

O'FarreU 100 101
Geary 200 (ot

Maiden la ....
Post 300 301
Campton pi ...
Sntter 400 401
Bush 500 501
Emma
Pine 600 601
California .... 700 701
Emmet pi
Sacramento . . . 800 801
Clay 900 SOI
Washington . . .1000 1001
Jackson 1100 1101
Pacific ar 1200 1201
Stark
Broadway . . ..1300 1301
Valleio 1400 1401
Card al

Columbus av . . . 1501
Green 1500
Union 1600 (o)

Filbert 1700 (o)
Grei-nwich . . ..1800 1«ni
Iximhard 1000 1901

. . .2000 2001

1

101

201
301
401
501
601
701
801
901

1001
1101
1201
1301
1401
1501
1601
1701

1801
1901

2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701

(e)

Chestnut
PfeifTer
Francisco . . . .2100 2101
Bay 2200 2201
North Point ...2300 2301
Beach 2400 2401
The Embarcadero

STONE — From north side
Washington bet Stockton
and Powell north to Jarkson

STONECREST DR—Fr Junip-
er© Serra blvd west to Ocean
one north of I.yndhurst dr

STONEMAN—From 330 Fol-
snm \':p=1 to Shotwell

STONEVBROOK AV — So of
Cambridge bet Alemany blvd
and S'lyer av

STONEVFORD AV—Off Cam-
bridge south to Gladstone

STORRIE—From 18th to Mar-
ket bet Hattie and Ord

STRATFORD DR—From Juni-
pero Serra blvd northwest to
I.Tndhurst dr

STRINGHAM—From Oakdale
av nr Bameveld av south to
Hecker

SUMMER — From west side
Montgomery bet Pine and
Oalifomia west to Kearny

SUMMIT—From junction Ma-
jestic av and ^^inerTa north-
west to Lake View av

SUMNER — From south side
Howard bet Seventh and
Eighth to Clempntina

SUN BEAM LANE—Off Ca-
yuga av nr Junior ter

8UNGLOW LANE—From Sil-
ver av to Gladstone dr off
Orford

SUNNY CT—From south side
Geary bet Buchanan and
Webister

SUNNY DALE AV—East and
west of San Bruno av nr
County T-ine

8UNNYSI0E PK—Bet Thirty-
second and Surrey, Kenyon
and Burnett avs

SUNNYSiOE TER—From Sta-
ples av bet Foerster and
Genesee av

SUNSET BLVD—From Thirty-
Sixth av and Lincoln way
smith fn Rlnat blvd

SUNSET TER—From Anza at
4Sth av

SUNSHINE CT — From east
side Eighth bet Howard and
Fnlsora

SURREY—From west side Cas-
tro nr Chenery northwest and
west to Foerster

SUSSEX—From west side Cas-
tro nr Bemis W to Hamburg

SUTRO HEIGHTS AV — Bet
Anza and Balboa from For-
tj-siith to Forty-eighth avs

SUTTER—From junction Mar-
ket and Sttur^uuje bet l'o->t

and Bush west to Presidio a>

Jross St> N S
Market and Sansome 2
Montgomery . .100
Trinity
Kearny 200
Grant av 3UU
Stockton 400
Powell 500
Mason 600
Taylor 700
Jones 800
Leavenworth . . . 900
Hyde 1000
I.arkin 1100
Polk 1200
Van Ness av 1300
Franklin 1400
Gough 1500
Octavia 1600
Laguna 1700
Belknap pi ...
Buchanan 1800
Webster 1900
Cottage row . . .

Fillmore 2000
Steiner 2100
Pierce 2200
Scott 2300
Divisadero . . . .2400
Broderick . . . .2500
Baker 2600
Lyon 2700
Presidio av . . . . (e)

SWAN—East of San Brtmo av
nr Islais Creek from Oakdale
av south

SWEENY—From west side San
Bruno av nr Islais Creek
west to Bowdoin

SWISS AV — From .Surrey to
Arbor bet Conrad and Miz-
nah av

SYCAMORE—From west side
Mission bet Seventeenth and
Eighteenth west to Valencia

SYDNEY WAY — From UUoa
bet Woodside av and Laguna
Hmida blvd southeast to
Portola dr

SYLVAN DR—S of Sloat blvd
bet M^adowbrook and Mid-
dlefleld

TABER PL — From west side
Second bet Bryant and South
Park southwest to Third

TACOMA—From west side 15th
av bet Geary and Clement

TALBERT—West of San Bruno
av nr County Line

TALLAC— From Sunnydale av
av north to Visitacion av

TALLAPOOSA (South S F)—
From Ocean av nr San Mig-
uel south to Hidge la

TAMALPAIS TER—FromTurk
1 block west Annapolis ter

TAMPA LANE — Off Quesada
a- to Br'dgpview dr

TAPIA DR(Park Merced Tract)
From Arballo dr sw to Font
blvd

TARA—Continuation of Majes-
tic from Ridge lane to Ocean

TARAVAL— From flewey blvd
S of Santiago W to ocean

TAYLOR — From north side

Slarket bet Mason and Jones
north to the bay

Cross Sts E
Market and Gold-

en Gate av. . . 2
Turk 100
Eddy 200
Rose pi
Ellis 300
O'FarreU 400
Geary 500
Derby pi
Adelaide pl . . .

Post 600
Cosmos
Hobart al
Sutter 700
Bush 800
Mulford al ....
Pine 900
Villa pl
California 1000
Sacramento . ..1100
Pleasant
Clay 1200
Washington . . .1300
Jackson 1400
Pacific av 1500
Bernard
Broadway . . ..1600 1601
Fallon pl
Vallejo 1700
Green 1800
Macondray . . .

Union 1900 1901
Redfleld al ....
Aladdin ter ....
Filbert 2000 2001
Valparaiso ....
Greenwich . . . .2100 2101
Lombard 2200 220]
Columbus ay . . .

Chestnut 2300
Water -

Francisco '.
. . ..2400 2401

Vandewater . . .

Bay 2500
North Point . . .2600
Beach 2700
Jefferson 2800 2801
The Embarcadero

TEDDY AV—From San Brano
av bet Campbell and Arleta
avs west to Sawyer

TEHAMA—From W sd 1st bet
Howard and Clentina SW
to 9th

Cna 8U N S

101
201
301
401

701
(el

101

201

301

401
501
(e)

W
1

101
201

301
401
501

First 2
Klalden al
Second 100
Third 200
Fourth 300
Fifth 400
Sixth (c)

Seventh (c)

Eighth 7U0
Ninth (e)

TELEGRAPH PL—From east

side Child north of Greenwich
TELEGRAPH HILL BLVD—

From Lombard and Kearny
to Coit Tower _ ^TEMESCAL TER—From Turk
1 block west ot Chabot ter

TEMPLE — From Saturn bet

Ord and Lower ter south to

TENNESSEE—From 16th and
Minnesota south to Tulare

TENNY PL — From east ?ide
First bet Howard and Folsom

TENTH—From south side Mar-
ket bet Ninth and Eleventh
southeast to Division

Cross Sts W E
JIarket 2 1

Stevenson
Jessie
Mission 100
Minna
Natoma 200
Howard
Folsom 300
Sheridan
Harrison 400
Bryant 500
Division (e)

TENTH AV — From Mountain
Lake Park to point south of

Quintara
Cross Sts E

Presidio 2
Lake 100
California .... 200
Clement 300
Geary 400
Anza 500
Balboa 600
CabriUo 700
Fulton (c)

Golden Gate pk .

Lincoln way ..1200
Irving 1300
Judah 1400
Kirkham 1500
I.awton leOO
Moraga 1700
Noriega 1 SOO
Ortega 1900
Pacheco 2000
Quintara 2100 2101

TERESITA BLVD—From Por-
tola dr 2 blocks southwest
Kenyon av southeast and
west to Foerster

TERRACE DR — From south
side Portola dr southeast nr
San Anselmo av

TEXAS— From Sixteenth bet
Mississippi and Missouri
south to Tulare

THERESA — From northwest
side Mission bet Tingley and
Cotter

THIRD—From south side Mar-
ket bet Second and Fourth
southeast to Channel, then
south to Burke and south-
west to San Bruno av

Cross Sts W E
Market 2 1

Stevenson ....
Jessie ——

-

Mission 100
Minna
Sherwood pl . .

.

Natoma

4301
4401
4501
4001
4701
4801
4901
5001
5101

. . .5200

. .5300

5101
5201
5201
5251

5301

5401
5501

W
1

101
201
301
401
501
601
701
(c)

1201
1301
1401
1501
1601
1701
1801
1901
2001

Jerrold av 4300
Kirkwood ay . . .4400
LaSalle av . . . .4300
McKinnon av . .4600
Newcorab av . . .4700
Oakdale av . . . .4800
Palou av 1900
Quesada av
Revere av
Bay View av

.

Shafter av . .

Thomas av . .

Thornton av
Underwood av
Van Dyke av
Lane
Williams av .

Wallace av .

Yosemite av
Armstrong av
Bancroft av
Carroll av
Donner
Egbert ar
Oilman ar ... .

Paul av 6200
Hollister
Ingerson av . . .

Salinas av 6300 —-—

-

Jamestown av ..«'""'; "i2l
Key av 6500 6501
Le ConU ar . . . 6600 6601
Meade av 6700 6701
Nelson av ....6800 6801
Olney av 6900 6901
San Bruno av . . (e) (el

THIRD AV — From Presidio
Reservation south to Par-
nassus av. For Nos see

Nineteenth av
THIRTEENTH — From Harri-

son bet Twelfth and Four-
teenth west to Mission

-From west side
bet Sutur and

,.5500
. .5600 5601

. . . .5700 5701
5801

. .. 5901
6001
6201

6231
6301

TILLMAN PL
Grant
Post

TINGLEY — From northwest
side of Mission nr Silver av
northwest to San Jose av

TIOGA AV—Bet Tucker and
Wilde avs from Alpha west
to Delta

TIVOLI WAY—From Seven-
teenth av bet Vicente and
Wawona southwest to 18th

TOCOLOMA AV—From San
Bnino av bet Nueva av and
Peninsula av se to SP yards

TOLAND — From Evans av
southwest to Jerrold av and
from Revere av to Elmira

TOLEDO WAY—From Mal-
lorca way north of Chestnut
west to Pierce

TOMPKINS AV—From AndoT-
er av bet Jarboe av and Og-
den av east to San Bruno ar

TONQUIN—From Embarcadero
nr Leavenworth

TOPE K A AV—From south side

of Silver av 2 blocks east of
Sxotia av

TORRENS CT— From north
side Clay bet Hyde and
Larkin

TOUCHARD—From soutb side

Pine bet Jones and Leaven-
worth south

T O V A R A V—From CoontT
Line south of Sampson ar
northwest to Fitch

TOWNSEND—From the bay
bet Brannan and King
sw to Sth and Division
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N


